www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
General
Dimensions (W x H x D)	30 x 139 x 100 mm
Weight	 160 g
Power Consumption	 2 W @ 24 VDC (typical)
Status Display	 LED per channel
On: Logic level 1

Storage Temperature	 -25 ~ 75° C
Relative Humidity	 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
APAX-5040 	 24-ch Digital Input Module
APAX-5001	 1-slot Backplane Module
APAX-5002	 2-slot Backplane Module
APAX-5343E	 Power Supply for APAX Expansion Module





Storage Temperature	 -25 ~ 75° C
Relative Humidity	 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
APAX-5045	 24-ch Digital Input/Output Module
APAX-5001	 1-slot Backplane Module
APAX-5002	 2-slot Backplane Module
APAX-5343E	 Power Supply for APAX Expansion Module



